
6 judokas. Tirage : 22-10-2022 13:47:36

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DERNOUNE Bachir TREMBLAY JUDO (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 20 1

NAUDET Sylvain J C FEYZIN (1D) 2 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MARKIEWICZ Frederic AJ KOENIGS SIER (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TURIOT Sebastien JC COUDEKERQUE (3D) 1
10 -0

00 -2

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

RODRIGUES Lionel JJ CORMEILLAIS (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROCTON Cyril CSM EAUBONNE (4D) 3 X
10 -2

00 -3
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 0Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 0Poule 2 (66 kg)

TOURNOI MASTER TREMBLAY EN FRANCE M2 / F2 - PALAIS DES SPORTS
POULES (Le22-10-2022)
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DERNOUNE B.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DERNOUNE B.
 10 -1 / 01-0

TURIOT S.
 10 -1 / 00-0

 

2D TREMBLAY JUDODERNOUNE Bachir
4D CSM EAUBONNEROCTON Cyril

3D JC COUDEKERQUETURIOT Sebastien
1D J C FEYZINNAUDET Sylvain

Veteran M

-66 kg
4 Judokas

1. DERNOUNE Bachir TREMBLAY JUDO

2. TURIOT Sebastien JC COUDEKERQUE

3. NAUDET Sylvain J C FEYZIN

3. ROCTON Cyril CSM EAUBONNE

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI MASTER TREMBLAY EN FRANCE M2 / F2 - PALAIS DES SPORTS
TABLEAU (Le22-10-2022)
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FERNANDES C.
 01 -0 / 00-0

TAVERNE L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

TAVERNE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TAVERNE L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

GRANTE A.
 10 -1 / 00-0

GRANTE A.
 10 -0 / 00-2

PROTAT R.
 10 -0 / 00-1

 

3D JEAN LUC BEYNEVAN DER MOST Jonathan
1D USBARTSMARTIAUXFERNANDES Chris

CM JC RUEIL MALMAIGALAUD Cedric
2D JC SAINGHIN MELTAVERNE Ludovic

1D DJKTREMBLAYGALOUL Aissa
3D A.M ASNIERESGRANTE Arnaud

3D ASCE JUDOGARNIER Alexandre
1D JC VAL D EUROPEPROTAT Romain

VAN DER MOST J.
 GALAUD C.

 10 -2 / 00-3 PROTAT R.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GALAUD C.
 

PROTAT R.
 

GALOUL A.
 GALOUL A.

 10 -1 / 00-3 GALOUL A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

GARNIER A.
 

FERNANDES C.
 

1. TAVERNE Ludovic JC SAINGHIN MEL

2. GRANTE Arnaud A.M ASNIERES

3. GALOUL Aissa DJKTREMBLAY

3. PROTAT Romain JC VAL D EUROPE

5. GALAUD Cedric JC RUEIL MALMAI

5. FERNANDES Chris USBARTSMARTIAUX

7. GARNIER Alexandre ASCE JUDO

7. VAN DER MOST Jonathan JEAN LUC BEYNE

CLASSEMENT
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SUAREZ A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SUAREZ A.
 10 -1 / 00-2

SUAREZ A.
 10 -0 / 00-3

PAYET R.
 01 -0 / 00-0

CORLER S.
 11 -0 / 00-0

CORLER S.
 11 -0 / 00-0

RIDOLFO V.
 

TCHANG MINH G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TCHANG MINH G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TCHANG MINH G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TCHANG MINH G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

POLBOST S.
 10 -0 / 00-3

BOODHOO J.
 10 -1 / 00-0

BOODHOO J.
 10 -0 / 00-2

PITTON I.
 10 -0 / 00-1

 

1D J C FEYZINSUAREZ Adrien
CM JUDO CLUB OSNYMATINIER Cyrille

1D BALLAN JCPAYET Rudi
2D JEAN LUC BEYNECHAMBERLIN Jeremy

1D C.O.SAVIGNYTOURATIER Alexis
2D CSM EAUBONNECORLER Steeven

1D ASJ CHAMPAGNE/ORIDOLFO Vincent
   ---------------------- 

4D RSC CHAMPIGNYTCHANG MINH Gael
1D JC DRANCEENDELIBA Younes

1D JUDO CLUB AIRAIPOLBOST Stephane
CM EGJ GAGNYRODRIGUES Daniel

1D JC VILLEPINTEVARADARASU Amou Than
1D J.C.NEUFCHATEAUBOODHOO Jean Yves

1D ASBR JUDO JUJITPITTON Ivan
1D JC PONTAULTGRANGE Guillaume

MATINIER C.
 PAYET R.

 10 -0 / 00-0

PAYET R.
 01 -1 / 00-0 BOODHOO J.

 10 -1 / 00-0

PAYET R.
 

TOURATIER A.
 RIDOLFO V.

 10 -0 / 00-0
RIDOLFO V.

 

BOODHOO J.
 

DELIBA Y.
 DELIBA Y.

 10 -1 / 00-0

DELIBA Y.
 10 -1 / 00-0 CORLER S.

 10 -0 / 00-0

POLBOST S.
 

VARADARASU A.
 VARADARASU A.

 01 -0 / 00-1
PITTON I.

 

CORLER S.
 

1. TCHANG MINH Gael RSC CHAMPIGNY

2. SUAREZ Adrien J C FEYZIN

3. CORLER Steeven CSM EAUBONNE

3. BOODHOO Jean Yves J.C.NEUFCHATEAU

5. PAYET Rudi BALLAN JC

5. DELIBA Younes JC DRANCEEN

7. VARADARASU Amou Than JC VILLEPINTE

7. RIDOLFO Vincent ASJ CHAMPAGNE/O

CLASSEMENT
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AKELE A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

AKELE A.
 10 -0 / 01-1

MALLIA G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

THERESE G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

THERESE G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

THERESE G.
 01 -1 / 00-2

LOEUILLET C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D A.S.VAUREAL.JGARCIA Nicolas
CM AJUCOFAKELE Albert

1D JC FECHAINMALLIA Giuseppe
1D A.G.CAENABEELE Sylvain

2D CSM EAUBONNECENAC Jean Baptiste
1D TREMBLAY JUDOTHERESE Gregory

1D JA ISLE BOSMIEDJERIDA Messaoud
2D JC MONTEVRAINLOEUILLET Charles

GARCIA N.
 ABEELE S.

 10 -0 / 00-0 LOEUILLET C.
 01 -0 / 00-1

ABEELE S.
 

LOEUILLET C.
 

CENAC J.
 CENAC J.

 10 -0 / 00-0 CENAC J.
 10 -0 / 00-F

DJERIDA M.
 

MALLIA G.
 

1. THERESE Gregory TREMBLAY JUDO

2. AKELE Albert AJUCOF

3. CENAC Jean Baptiste CSM EAUBONNE

3. LOEUILLET Charles JC MONTEVRAIN

5. MALLIA Giuseppe JC FECHAIN

5. ABEELE Sylvain A.G.CAEN

7. GARCIA Nicolas A.S.VAUREAL.J

7. DJERIDA Messaoud JA ISLE BOSMIE

CLASSEMENT
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6 judokas. Tirage : 22-10-2022 13:32:18

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NSOGA Nicolas Yannick Joel JC DE SURESNES (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

DOUCET Florian EVREUXJUDOAGGLO (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

LOUFOUMA Marc Olivier BUDO CLUB CERGY (CM) 3
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEROY Benoit ASQUETIGNY JUDO (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

MORDAS Julien NOYON JC (1D) 2 X X 0 0 3

LEFEVRE Mathieu PATRICK CARON (2D) 3
11 -1

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 0Poule 1  (100 kg)

Tapis 0Poule 2 (100 kg)

TOURNOI MASTER TREMBLAY EN FRANCE M2 / F2 - PALAIS DES SPORTS
POULES (Le22-10-2022)
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LEFEVRE M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LEFEVRE M.
 10 -1 / 00-0

LOUFOUMA M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

2D PATRICK CARONLEFEVRE Mathieu
2D JC DE SURESNESNSOGA Nicolas Yannick

Joel

CM BUDO CLUB CERGYLOUFOUMA Marc
Olivier

1D ASQUETIGNY JUDOLEROY Benoit

Veteran M

-100 kg
4 Judokas

1. LEFEVRE Mathieu PATRICK CARON

2. LOUFOUMA Marc Olivier BUDO CLUB CERGY

3. LEROY Benoit ASQUETIGNY JUDO

3. NSOGA Nicolas Yannick Joel JC DE SURESNES

CLASSEMENT
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PEREIRA DAS NEVES D.
 

PEREIRA DAS NEVES D.
 10 -0 / 00-1

PEREIRA DAS NEVES D.
 10 -0 / 00-0

YAICLE A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOURSIER J.
 

DESCHAMPS E.
 10 -0 / 00-1

DESCHAMPS E.
 

GOBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

GOBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GOBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GOBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

QUARRE D.
 

TRIBOUILLARD F.
 

DEMBELE M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEMBELE M.
 

 

3D AS BONDY JUDOPEREIRA DAS NEVES Damien
   ---------------------- 

2D JCO CHANDIEUYAICLE Audric
CM A.S.VAUREAL.JMOHAMED Gregory

   ---------------------- 
CB JC ST SOUPPLETSBOURSIER Julien

   ---------------------- 
CM MARSANNAY JCDESCHAMPS Emmanuel

2D JC CHOISY AU BACOUSIN Alexandre
3D C.O.SAVIGNYGOBERT Ludovic

2D JC VAL D EUROPEQUARRE Damien
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
2D ASHERBLAYTRIBOUILLARD Frederic

1D RSC CHAMPIGNYDEMBELE Moussa
   ---------------------- 

 
 

YAICLE A.
 

YAICLE A.
 10 -0 / 00-0 DEMBELE M.

 10 -0 / 00-0

YAICLE A.
 

 
 

BOURSIER J.
 

BOURSIER J.
 

DEMBELE M.
 

COUSIN A.
 QUARRE D.

 11 -0 / 00-0

QUARRE D.
 10 -0 / 00-1 QUARRE D.

 10 -0 / 00-0

QUARRE D.
 

 
 

TRIBOUILLARD F.
 

TRIBOUILLARD F.
 

DESCHAMPS E.
 

1. GOBERT Ludovic C.O.SAVIGNY

2. PEREIRA DAS NEVES Damien AS BONDY JUDO

3. QUARRE Damien JC VAL D EUROPE

3. DEMBELE Moussa RSC CHAMPIGNY

5. YAICLE Audric JCO CHANDIEU

5. DESCHAMPS Emmanuel MARSANNAY JC

7. TRIBOUILLARD Frederic ASHERBLAY

7. BOURSIER Julien JC ST SOUPPLETS

CLASSEMENT
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